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2013 23,5692 79 4 23,675 7,181 537,492 4.40% ¥154.7 163
2014 30,030 120 4 30,154 6,479 533,353 5.65% ¥157.8 274
2015 36,504 124 8 36,636 6,482 527,740 6.94% ¥137.8 347
2016 43,325 123 8 43,456 6,820 524,495 8.29% ¥112.1 394
2017 51,111 131 10 51,252 7,796 525,281 9.76% ¥131.8 469
2018 58,334 134 42 58,510 7,258 525,710 11.13% ¥139.6 596
2019 65,455 128 66 65,649 7,139 524,530 12.52% ¥1429 682
2020 72,305 123 111 72,539 6,890 522,257 13.89% ¥132.6 744
2021 78,575 126 119 78,820 6,281 520,124 15.15% ¥147.3 757
2022 85,286 150 156 85,592 6,772 517,381 16.54% ¥171.5 747
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